©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
November, 2018 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7428/D
NCV7428
System Basis Chip with
Integrated LIN and Voltage
Regulator

17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Marking Package Shipping †
NCV7428D15R2G LIN transceiver with 5 V regulator NV7428−5
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7428D13R2G LIN transceiver with 3.3 V regulator NV7428−3
NCV7428D1L5R2G LIN transceiver with 5 V regulator,
low slope LIN NV7428L5
NCV7428D1L3R2G LIN transceiver with 3.3 V regulator,
low slope LIN NV7428L3
NCV7428MW5R2G LIN transceiver with 5 V regulator NV7428−5
DFN8
Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7428MW3R2G LIN transceiver with 3.3 V regulator NV7428−3
NCV7428MWL5R2G LIN transceiver with 5 V regulator,
low slope LIN NV7428L5
NCV7428MWL3R2G LIN transceiver with 3.3 V regulator,
low slope LIN NV7428L3
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.